
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2693
ANSWERED ON:16.12.2004
FREQUENT TRAVELLERS PROGRAMMES IN RAILWAYS
Khaire Shri Chandrakant Bhaurao

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a): whether there is any proposal to introduce 'frequent traveller programme' for the benefit of frequent travellers in the railways; and

(b): if so, the details thereof ?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI R.VELU)

(a) : Yes, Sir.

(b): Frequent rail travellers, who register for the scheme, will be awarded points depending on their frequency of travel. Accumulated points will be suitably rewarded.
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